
Wadi - Bhopal Ijthema Tatkal Fare Special/01439 - Exp - CR 
DD/Daund Junction to BSL/Bhusaval Junction 

6h 40m - 422 km - 1 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 WADI Wadi Junction 09:30 0 1 0 63 CR
2 GR Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
10:05 10:10 5m 0 1 37 52 CR

3 SUR Solapur 12:20 12:30 10m 0 1 149 51 461 CR
4 DD Daund Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 1 336 56 CR
5 MMR Manmad Junction 20:30 20:50 20m 0 1 574 88 582 CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:55 23:05 10m 0 1 758 51 CR
7 KNW Khandwa Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 882 71 CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 04:10 04:15 5m 0 2 1065 28 WCR
9 BPL Bhopal Junction 07:30 0 2 1157 - WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 20 2019 (00:32)

Sep 20 2019 (00:32)

1

1


